• Universal, full event alarm reporting from any panel,
anywhere*, field-proven to work virtually anywhere, on all Alarm
Panel brands using Contact ID or 4/2
• Cost-Saver Upgrade Program for Security Pros - Upgrade to
StarLink from old radios, networks, POTS lines – or even new
construction
• Choice of Cyberprotected Multibilllion Dollar Networks,
Verizon® or AT&T® 5G LTE-M Network models available. (see top

to sell prospective customers StarLink remote control
capability of your security systems
ORDERING INFORMATION, UNIVERSAL MODELS SOLE OR DUAL PATH
 � SLE-MAXA Sole Path Burglary Communicator (Black), Cellular, on AT&T 5G
Network
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
 � MY STARLINK APP (shown above) Optional Consumer System On/Off
Remote Service with  Apple & Android smart devices (use w/ SLE-REMOTE)
 � SLE-DLCBL Gemini Up/Downloading Cable for Napco
Panels (Gemini, GEMC- or Firewolf)
 � A606D Free Trifold Enduser Brochure for new and
existing accounts. Use as statement Stuffer or Self-
Mailer - Designed to help trade-up accounts from
landlines or old cell networks
 � A715A Business Trade-up, A716A Medical Office
Tradeup, A717A School & Campus Trade-up,
Free Commercial Brochures, as above
 � SLE-ANTEXT100 Optional extended antenna with 100’ premium low-loss cable
and full mounting hardware- supports all top brands of communicators
 � SLE-ANTEXT75 As above, with 75’ cable
 � SLE-ANTEXT50 As above, with 50’ cable
 � SLE-ANTEXT30 As above, with 30’ cable
 � SLE-ANTEXT04 As above, with 4’ cable
5G LTE-M Sole or Dual Path
Cellular Communicator
StarLink Max, StarLink Max Fire, StarLink Max Connect, Signal Boost, Panel Powered Technology, Free for All™, Gemini & Gemini Commercial are trademarks of Napco. AT&T, Verizon, LTE, UL, Android, iTunes & Google, etc. are trademarks
of their respective companies. *StarLink offers full data coverage  from virtually all panel brands reporting in Contact ID or 4/2.  For full details on the StarLink tradeup incentive see online under www.napcosecurity.com/starlink. †Promo